10

11

12

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:50

10:50

10:50

11:40

12:30

15:00

15:50

16:40

17:30

Runda |

Pawet Pietkiewicz/Rafat Maluchnik - Mark Zinchenko/Andrii Chelenyak

Maksymilian Kowalik/Szymon Pasionek - Artur Kosarzycki/Zenon Matras

Dominik Poznanski/Ernest Kaciczak - tukasz Chetmecki/Dawid Stach

Kyrylo Tereshchenko/Dmytro Hladyr - Piotr Stonina/tukasz Kiniorski

Pawet Kowalcze/Karol Brozyna - Oliwier Kowalik/Michat Curzytek

Andrii Mulenkov/Oleksandr Verchenko - Piotr Filipowicz/Barttomiej Gajdek

Andrzej Sieminski/Przemystaw Ungeheuer - Thomas Hartles/Alani Nicklin

Karol Kot/Piotr Cigzkowski - Antoni Piotrowski/Konrad Kraszewski

Runda Il

Mark Zinchenko/Andrii Chelenyak - Artur Kosarzycki/Zenon Matras

Dominik Poznariski/Ernest Kaciczak - Kyrylo Tereshchenko/Dmytro Hladyr

Oliwier Kowalik/Michat Curzytek - Piotr Filipowicz/Barttomiej Gajdek

Thomas Hartles/Alani Nicklin - Antoni Piotrowski/Konrad Kraszewski

0:2 (0:21, 0:21)
0:2 (10:21, 14:21)
2:0(21:16, 21:13)

2:0(21:0, 21:0)
0:2(13:21, 8:21)
0:2 (13:21, 16:21)
0:2 (10:21, 6:21)

0:2 (9:21, 9:21)

1:2 (20:22, 21:19, 11:15)
2:0 (21:18, 27:25)
1:2 (12:21, 27:25, 12:15)

2:0(21:10, 21:17)



Pietkiewicz/Maluchnik
0:2 (0:21, 0:21)

Zinchenko/Chelenyak

(1)

Zinchenko/Chelenyak

Kosarzycki/Matras

AWANS DO TURNIEJU GROWNEGO

Poznanski/Kaciczak

AWANS DO TURNIEJU GROWNEGO

Filipowicz/Gajdek

1:2 (20:22, 21:19, 11:15) (9)
Kowalik/Pasionek
0:2 (10:21, 14:21) 2 Kosarzvcki/Matras
Kosarzycki/Matras
Poznanski/Kaciczak
2:0 (21:16, 21:13) 3) —
Poznaniski/Kaciczak
Chetmecki/Stach
2:0 (21:18, 27:25) (10)
Tereshchenko/Hladyr
2:0 (21:0, 21:0) (4) Tereshchenko/Hladvr
Stonina/Kiniorski
Kowalcze/Brozyna
0:2 (13:21, 8:21) (5) -
Kowalik/Curzytek
Kowalik/Curzytek
1:2 (12:21, 27:25, 12:15) (11)
Mulenkov/Verchenko
0:2 (13:21, 16:21) (6) Filipowicz/Gaidek
Filipowicz/Gajdek
Sieminski/Ungeheuer
0:2 (10:21, 6:21 7
( ) (7) Hartles/Nicklin
Hartles/Nicklin
2:0 (21:10, 21:17) (12)
Kot/Ciezkowski
0:2 (9:21, 9:21) (8) Piotrowski/Kraszewski

Piotrowski/Kraszewski

AWANS DO TURNIEJU GROWNEGO

Hartles/Nicklin

PRZEGRANI ZAJMUJA MIEJSCA 17-24

PRZEGRANI ZAJMUJA MIEJSCA 13-16

AWANS DO TURNIEJU GROWNEGO

AWANS DO TURNIEJU GtOWNEGO



